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Canada Press Release 
Distribution to regional, general news, financial and industry specific sites in Canada in 
English. This distribution does not include any newsrooms, trade media or disclosure points. A 
distribution report will be generated that gives you a sampling of links where your release posted. The 
number of links you receive will depend on your industry and may vary from release to release. 
 
All of these sites receive or have access to your content, but how they use or display that content varies. 
 

• Large portals and general news sites typically publish every news release that is sent on this 
distribution. 

• Financial news, personal investment and stockbroker sites typically publish all news release s 
issued by publicly traded companies. 

• Industry or topic-focused sites tend to publish only those news releases that are relevant to that 
industry or topic. 

• Media and other sites use our content as source material for articles that are written by their 
own editors or journalists. 

• Not all sites can render photos, but those that can, will show the photo with the release. 
 
Please note that this list is intended for general information purposes and may adjust from time to time 
without notice. 
 
121 points 
 
COUNTRY   OUTLET 
Canada    https://ca.finance.yahoo.com/ 
Canada    http://finance.yahoo.com/ 
Canada    National Post (http://www.nationalpost.com) 
Canada    Calgary Herald http://calgaryherald.com/category/business 
Canada    canada.com http://www.canada.com/business/index.html 
Canada    Edmonton Journal 
    http://edmontonjournal.com/category/business 
Canada    Montreal Gazette http://montrealgazette.com/category/business 
Canada    Ottawa Citizen http://ottawacitizen.com/category/business 
Canada    Regina Leader-Post http://leaderpost.com/category/business 
Canada    The Province http://www.theprovince.com/business/index.html 
Canada    The StarPhoenix http://thestarphoenix.com/category/business 
Canada    Vancouver Sun 
    http://www.vancouversun.com/business/index.html 
Canada    Windsor Star http://windsorstar.com/category/business 
Canada    Trusted Nerd http://trustednerd.com 
Canada    BOE REPORT 
Canada    Ocean Resources 
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Canada    www.broadcastermagazine.com 
Canada    www.building.ca 
Canada    www.canadianarchitect.com 
Canada    www.canadianconsultingengineer.com 
Canada    www.canadianinteriors.com 
Canada    www.canadianmanufacturing.com/fabrication 
Canada    www.canadianminingjournal.com 
Canada    www.canadianunderwriter.ca 
Canada    www.cnsmagazine.com 
Canada    www.ctl.ca 
Canada    www.hazmatmag.com 
Canada    www.mromagazine.com 
Canada    www.pulpandpapercanada.com 
Canada    www.solidwastemag.com 
Canada    www.trucknews.com 
Canada    Biz-Affaire.com 
Canada    Le Lézard (lelezard.com) 
Canada    scoop-santé.com 
Canada    Academic Ads (http://www.academicads.ca) 
Canada    Air Cargo World (http://www.aircargoworld.com/) 
Canada    Automobile Journalists Association of Canada 
    (http://www.ajac.ca/) 
Canada    Automotive Copywriter (http://automotivecopywriter.com/) 
Canada    Auto Opinion.ca (http://autoopinion.blogspot.ca/) 
Canada    BioDevicesBiz (CanBiotec)  (http://www.biodevicesbiz.com) 
Canada    BioOntario (CanBiotech) (http://www.bioontario.ca/) 
Canada    Canadian Business Journal (http://www.cbj.ca/) 
Canada    Canadian Business Spotlight (http://cabusinesstv.com/) 
    Canadian Franchise Journal 
Canada    (http://canadianfranchisejournal.ca) 
Canada    Canadian Online Publishing Awards 
    (http://www.canadianonlinepublishingawards.com/) 
Canada    CEO.CA (www.ceo.ca) 
Canada    Corporate Knights 
    (http://www.corporateknights.com/channels/utilities-energy/) 
Canada    Corporate Knights 
    (http://www.corporateknights.com/channels/social-enterprise/) 
Canada    CVCA - Canada's Venture Capital & Private Equity Association 
    (http://www.cvca.ca/) 
Canada    Dexter Brown (The Blog) (http://dexterbrown.ca/) 
Canada    Electricity Human Resources Canada (http://electricityhr.ca/) 
Canada    Encore Magazine - http://www.encoremagazine.ca/ 
Canada    Enter Here Canada (http://enterherecanada.com/) 
Canada    Financial Post (http://www.financialpost.com/) 
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Canada    FLAG WORLD (http://www.flagworld.com/) 
Canada    The Glengarry News (http://glengarrynews.ca/) 
Canada    Gloryosky (http://www.sweetposer.com/) 
Canada    Hollywood North Magazine (http://hnmag.ca/) 
Canada    Industry Media (http://www.industrymedia.ca/) 
Canada    Le Quotidienéconomique 
    (http://www.quotidieneconomique.com) 
Canada    Life's a Blog (http://lifesablog.ca/) 
    madhunt.com: New Tecumseth Free Press Online 
Canada    (http://madhunt.com/) 
Canada    ManAboutMTL (http://www.aboutmtl.ca/) 
Canada    Masthead Online (http://www.mastheadonline.com/) 
Canada    Mayacom (http://www.mayacom.ca/?lang=en/) 
Canada    Mike Dancy (http://www.mikedancy.com/) 
Canada    MrBayStreet.com (http://mrbaystreet.com/) 
Canada    Norfolk Friends of Wind Power (http://www.forwindpower.org/) 
Canada    Nudabite (http://www.nudabite.com/) 
Canada    Nuda Media (http://nudamedia.com/) 
Canada    Number 1 Blog (http://number1blog.com) 
Canada    Remote Stylist (http://www.remotestylist.com/) 
Canada    Resources Quarterly (http://www.resourcesquarterly.com) 
    Rubin's Marketing and Networking 
Canada    (http://www.rubinsmarketingandnetworking.com/news.html) 
Canada    CanBiotech: Alliances (http://www.canbiotech.com/) 
    Quebec Community Newspapers Association - 
Canada    http://www.qcna.org 
Canada    Tactics Magazine (www.tacticsmagazine.com) 
Canada    TechMalak (http://www.techmalak.com) 
Canada    The Canadian Techie https://thecanadiantechie.com/ 
Canada    The Seeker (http://theseeker.ca/newsite/) 
Canada    The Stylish World of Lou (http://thestylishworldoflou.com/) 
Canada    Toronto TV (http://www.torontotv.org/) 
Canada    Treaty 4 News (http://treaty4news.com/) 
Canada    TRIMATRIX (http://www.trimatrixconsulting.ca/) 
Canada    Troy Media (http://www.troymedia.com/) 
Canada    TV, eh? (http://www.tv-eh.com/) 
Canada    Urban Quebec (http://www.urbanquebec.com/) 
Canada    VA3XPR (http://www.va3xpr.net/) 
Canada    Vancouver Gadgets (http://vancouvergadgets.ca/) 
Canada    Web Lens (http://www.weblens.org/) 
Canada    Auto Opinion.ca (http://autoopinion.blogspot.ca/) 
Canada    Automobile Journalists Association of Canada 
    (http://www.ajac.ca/) 
Canada    Cercle finance et placement du Québec (http://cfpq.qc.ca/) 
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Canada    CIBL 101,5 (http://www.cibl1015.com/) 
Canada    Cyclepresse (http://www.cyclepresse.com/) 
Canada    Déconome (http://www.deconome.com/) 
Canada    FLAG WORLD (http://www.flagworld.com/) 
Canada    FRANCOPRESSE.ca (http://www.francopresse.ca/) 
Canada    Horizon FM 95.5 (http://www.fm95.ca/) 
Canada    Journal MRG (/www.journalmrg.com/) 
Canada    Mamanconsomme (http://mamanconsomme.com/) 
Canada    Mayacom (http://www.mayacom.ca/) 
Canada    PRESTIGE MAGAZINE (http://www.magazineprestige.com/) 
Canada    Skipresse (http://www.skipresse.com/) 
Canada    Oil and Gas Analysis 
    http://www.oilandgas-analysis.com 
Canada    REIT Report 
    http://www.reitreport.ca 
Canada    Newsinfoguide.com 
Canada    Stockhouse.com 
Canada    Arnprior Today (www.arnpriortoday.ca) 
Canada    CNW Websites 
Canada    PR Newswire for Journalists 
Canada    Digital Journal 
Canada    www.globeadvisor.com 
Canada    Money Canada Limited (Money.ca) 
Canada    Moningstar Canada 
Canada    www.shawconnect.ca 
Canada    Stockboard Media Inc. 
Canada    Canadian Insider (www.canadianinsider.com) 
Canada    Insider Tracking (www.insidertracking.com) 
Canada    www.miningwindow.com 
Canada    Resource World 
Canada    resources.kidela.com 


